CGST SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount Rate Amount

44.297 .15 9% 30 986.75
30,986.75

Total
Tax Amount

3
Totali 3,44,297.15

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of
the goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

61,973.50

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Three and Fifty paise Only
Company's PAN : AAEFUssOSA Company,s Bank Details

A/c Holde/s Name: Usha Refrigeration Company
Bank Name
A,/c No.

UBI CC A,/C NO :

3289051t00
Branch & IFS Code: Oaba ard

9% 30,986.75 61,973.50
30,986.75

pany

na

Customer's Seal and Signalure